8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

1:30 p.m.

Senator Pat Stefano
Senator For A Day
Thursday, March 10, 2022

PROGRAM SCHEDULE

Registration
Refreshments and Photos
Magerko Auditorium- Community Center Building

Welcome & Introductions

Senator Pat Stefano

Dr. Charles Patrick, Chancellor & Chief Academic Officer,
Penn State Fayette - The Eberly Campus

Magerko Auditorium- Community Center Building

All attendees participate

Understanding The Legislative Process

-TBD

Magerko Auditorium- Community Center Building
All attendees participate

Committee Meetings

Lunch
Community Center Building

General Session

Q & A - Wrap Up

Magerko Auditorium- Community Center Building
All attendees participate

Dismissal




